MEDIOLANUM

Interim Consolidated Results




Assets under Administration +34%

Gross Inflows. into Mutual Funds +70%

& Managed Accounts
/4
Gross'Premiumiincome +40% i__ y
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30.6.00 30.6.93 Ghange

Life' Reserves 5,799.3 4,578.9 +26.7%

Mutual Funds & 7
Managed Accounts 8,423.6 6,028.6 +39.7 /8

Bank/Assets 26179 12120 7 105! ajﬂﬁ

;ﬂ"--’iﬁstitutinnal Assets: 300.1 a] J/ //+

Adjustments :2.408.4 9751600 116197,

Gonsolidation

JCONSOIDATEDTOTAUREE 14,7325 10,9850  +34.1%

Euro millions




Life:Reserves

e Traditional Annuities
¢ Index-linked

¢ Unit-linked

e Vicenza Life

Life Reserves
in own Mutual Funds

Euro millions
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Italy-hased Funrls

* Equity Funds
 Bond Funds

+* Monetary Funds

Ireland-hased Funas

e Equity Funds

* Protected Funds

* Bond & Monetary Funds

Managed Accounts
M.A. In own Mutual Funds

JCONSOUIDATEDSTOTA

Furo millions
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30.6.00

Cash :
under Deposits

Securities”
under Deposits

Repurchase
Agreements 23.8

1,037.0
1,933.1

2.617.9

Euro millions
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637.3  +62.7%
628.0  +147.6%
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Banca Credito
Mediolanum Italiano San Paolo



Current Accounts’ growth
March™="Augusti00793

Current Accounts: %rnwth
March*="Aprii100/39




P&L'Results 1998 -10.7

1999 0.7
H1,2000 23

netof Advertising expenses

Current’AccountsiasiofDec 3119991 > 144 l]ﬂl]

as of,.Jun’30%2000 : ]33 l]["]

Bank Customers' asiof Dec'31, 1999 > 2272 [lﬂl]

as of Jun'30,:2000 279 |]|]|]




* Non:licensed
Financial Advisors

'Licensed
Financial Advisors

Banca Mediolanum™

“of which
rinancial cxecutives

Partner lime

BTOTATINETWORK
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Total Revenues

Profit before Tax & E.L.
Extraordinary Items

Profit hefore Tax
Income lax

JNetProfithl

Euro millions

ni 2000

833.5

87.5
1.6

891
-23.6

b3.9

nl 1999

970.0

71.5
0.4

1.9,

=298

6.1

Change

+49.7%

+22.4%
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+3 7.1
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Breakdown by Business Line

ni 2000 Hl 1999 CGhange

Life Insurance 4].2 373  +28.5%
Mutual Funds 39.7 30.5  +30:2%
Bank 2.4 -1.2 l[l[l 0/

Other Operations 3.0 43" 302 2‘?’ ,_
f

|PROFIT/BEFORETAX(SAEI 87.5 115 +22.4%

Euro millions



Gross'Premiums Written
Heinsurance ceded

Mutual Funds
Commissions

Bank Revenues

Other Commissions &
Other Revenues

Furo millions

ni 2000

679.1
-1.5

148.0
30.3

3.0
833.9

nl 1999 CGhange

434.9 +40.0%
199 -92.8/0%

Z
822 +80.0%
143 541164178

450 333%
570.0 +49.7%
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"« Unit-linked Pension Plans
* Investment Policies
* Open'Pension Funds

ﬁﬂe:urrmg Policies

/ 'Tl'ﬂllll ./Group/Invest. Pol.
e Unit-linked Policies
e Index-linked Policies

Single I'remmm Policies]

. I’ensmn Plans in'force
Investmant Pnln:les in'force

Eurﬂ millions

ni 2000

46.0
0.0
03

46.3

6.0
106.2
308.5

420.7
467.0

192.1
20.0

212.1
TER

nl 1993

36.4
1.1

37.5

132.8
14.7
114.9

262.4

299.9

1598 '
25.2.*?;"- -

185.0

484.9
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Entry Fees
of which lrish Funds

| Management Fees

of . which Irishikunds

Performance Fees
of which Irishikunds

Furo millions

ni 2000

8.5
4].2

603
37.3

29.2
17.9

144.0

Hl 1999

30.5
183

37.9
13.2

138"

GChange

+91.8%
+1251%4

+5941%
+18216%
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2.2

+80.0%




H' 4 ?;; ) COMMISSIONS
Breakdﬂwn by Location

LEWRIE

Funds (34.8%) = portormance

-Feesi7:6%
Mgmtifees Entry Fees
1557 | 21.9%

Entr [Fees

Iﬂﬂ," Performance Mgznsltzl’;es
Fees 12.1% kb



Bank'Interests

Banking Margins

o Securities
* Uther Services

Furo millions

nl 2000

10.0

20.9

14.2
b.7

30.9
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nl 1999

1.0

1.3

3.8
3.

14.3

Ghange

+42.9%
+186.3%
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nl 2000 Hl 1999 CGhange

Claims, Benefits paid,

Changes in Reserves 602.4 4306 +36.7%
Recov. irom REINSUrance 9] 31.8 7174
Acquisition Costs 108.7 62.7 +73ﬁ£ﬂa-
G&A Expenses 65.1 439 ei‘ﬁ/ *
Advertising Expenses 11.1 03
Depreciation 13.4 g.7 t54.0%

Furo millions



nl 2000 nl 1999 Change

Benefits paid 298.9 147.9  +102.17%

oClaims & Maturities 63.1 441 +43.1°%
* “Pull in'our Nets” 22.9 347 -34.0%

* Surrenders 212.9 69.1 +208.14

Changes in'heserves
[less Policyholdersginterests) 303.9

602.4 4306  +36.7%

Furo millions




ni 2000 ni 1999

Surrenders of Recurt. Policies (No) 10 84
Reserves (Euro/mil 4,598 3,459
+/00f Reserves 0.8% 1.3%%
Surrendersof: Oroi [ND) 152 /51
Reserves (Euro/mil} 316 .88
/0 of Reserves . 8.97 /34[1% |

Total Surrenders (No] 221

Average Total Heserves (Euro/mil) 9,513
| g = 2 1% '| b

Furo millions
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italy-based Funds
* Equity Funds
 Bond Funds
*'Monetary Funds

ireland-hased Funas

e Equity Funds

* Protected Funds

* Bond & Monetary Funds

Managed Accounts

ITOTAIGROSSIINELOWS

ni 2000

J11.9
306.4

79.3
126.2

1,714
388.1
3.7
179.6

308.3
1,991.6

il 1999

343.0
186.8
163.4
198.8

b16.2
374.2

42.2
199.3

1,173.6

*Inflows from Mediolanum Vita not included

GChange

-b.87
+64.0%
-51.5%
:36.5Y%

+E|l]ﬁ'f/11
+164:1% 4
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+63.47
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Webs;re Launch Results as c:rf Augusr 20000,

No:of CurrentiAccounts:— > +163;000
= No.ofClients-— 98000

_. _No..of Cli Clients, .
N 4 *-*tratlmg online=2« ~9,000

Nu[ of Pageview Zﬂﬂ,l]llll:

tlally averagel,




% b vefmpmemts =

e On-lineTrading injforeign stock
markets _ [Octoher 2000

* Non-financial services u[Springi2001);

K Maﬁagetl savings prnducts"ﬁiith
hasic financial advice (Spring 2001)




e The :Banl'i pr'ojeict

* The Financial Executives project=""




NozofBankClientsi—> 280,000

-

Tot éil No..of |
Meiulai‘i‘ii'i'ﬁﬁlié‘nts' 563!0““ ‘

) July-99gmeune 00 -
phg Assets pendecounti' 42.000°==> 51,000

_ Assets > 3|Eillllﬁﬂltlﬁ%% 107% E:> R |




Strate gn: Cmde lines

| On-line channels..offer desianatifomeet the
entire:market'needs; not only self-doers

e Pricing reflecting'cost structure of the channels
~ and value perceptmn of the custnmer e

| o ngher degree,of persnnallzatmn for wealthler
customers™

e Products requiring high degree of advice
nnttu be'so tl on line "=




line Ghannel

1st,priority

o Managed-Accounts:

SFunds of FURdS |::> piviee Seekers

2nd priority |
» Funds Supermarket I::> Self Doers




| Wealthier; Clients

Personalized products |
'with higher advice content & °
.customer;involvement

4

O

" Frequent contacts New ﬁrnprietéry :
programme with software for
fiqancial advisor asset allocation -




RrodictsynRtheypelie

| Mutual Funds
e (lasses in Challenge and Top Managers

» Managed Accountsibased on Mediolanum funds
aml re ated to the nustnmer prunensuty to risk

* 16 additional subfunds for ﬂhallenge -
(12 Equity & 4 Bond funds) |

« 1 additional'subfund for Top'Managers- .
(Technology Equity)

. Intrn_lluntlnn of third party funds in Chorus
*1'new Real Estate'fund
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Im tiatives

Fibanc
JV Mediobanca/Mediolanum




Euro millions

1,440

1,205

R 1,030
;- 177
] |
F so8 614 B2
512

- 506
367

132 126 l

!E -

a3 IM 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 92 94 95 96 97 98 99 .IlI




Mediobanca-Mediolantin Bank:

The mission

We wantitohecome
the ref%nce point

of High Net Worth Imlﬂiduals
* ®for all their
private hanking requirements
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Mediohanca/Mediolanum
Private Banking

Mediolanum # | N
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. Banca
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Medmlanum Int'l
Funds'Ltd




